TABELLONE DOCENTI

I C "GINO ROSSI VAIRO" - AGROPOLI — ORARIO 3° TRIMESTRE DALL'11-03-2024 ALL'8-6-2024

LUN MAR MER GO VEN
8.009.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.00 14.0016.00|8.00 9.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.00 14.0016.00/8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.0013.00 14.0016.00]8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00 14.0016.00|8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00

ABATE GIANP 36 S 3G | 2G| 36 3G|3G| 5 | 26 2G | 26 JEIN 2G | 2G | 3G

AGRESTI ANTLLA 3D ) 3F | IF 2D | 1D 1F | 2F 3F | 3D 2F | 3F | 2D | 3D 1D| 20| 1F | 2F

ANDRIA ADELE | 2A | 3A 251 3A |38 1B 1B 2A. . 3B | 1A 1A | 28

ANSELMO ROSSE | 2M | 3M M oM | 3M | 1M oM | 3M | 1M

AUTUORIANT.LLA | 3G | 3G | 1B | 3G e s 3G l3e| 3¢ [EEl s 1B 3G 3G 3G

BARONE ALESSAND 11| 2H| 3G | 16 1H | 1G | 26 H| 3l 1l 2G 3| 2 | 3H 2H|3G| 21 | 3H

CATINO CARMEN 3L| 2|3 3L | 2 3L 3L o | % JaL 3|2 |a|a 2L 3L

CELSO M.IRENE| 1H | 1H 3| 3l 1H H | 3l 3| 1H | 1H H| 3l 3 1H|IH 3

CENTOMIGLIAMO| 2E | 3F 3F | 3F 3F | 2E st | 3F | 3F | 2E | 3F 3F 26| 3F |[3F 2

CERONE DONATELLA 2F | 2F 2(':: 3F | 3F 2F | 3F 3(,;: 2F 3F 2F | 2F | 3F 3F

cicciomessere TE | @M | IM | 2M IN| 2N 3N 3L M| 3M | 2M 2L IN| 3N 1L L 2L | 2N 3L

CONTE ANDREA 2E | 2F | 1F | 1E | 2E 2D | 3D 1D | 1E | 3F 3F 3D | 3E | 1D 3E|1F| 20| 2F

CUSATIANNUNZIA] 3N | 1L IN | 2L 2N | 3L 2M | 1M

D'AGOSTO LUCIAN

D'ANGELO MARIA TE 1C | 2C

DE MARCO PIA 3D [2H| 1D | 3D ) 3D 3D

DI BIASI SANDRARA | 1D | 2E | 3E | 2F 3D | 1E | 2D | 2E 1D 3D | 2D | 1F 1F 3F | 1E oF 3F | 3E

DIMARCOADELE | 21 | 21 | 1I N | BT ulal ala 1 2 2 1| 1

DI SARLI GIUSEP 1A | 1A | 2A 2A 2A 1A 1A | 2a | 1A 1A|2A 2a | 2A oA [ 2A 1A

ESPOSITOGAET | 3B | 3C 1A| 18 | 2A 2C 28| 3A ic

FLORIO ROSA 2A | 1C| 3A 3C 118 2c | 2a | 2B 3c | 28 1A | 3A 1B|38|2c|1c|3B| 1A

FORTUNATOANN | 31 | 11 H| 2 3| 20 | 2H | 3H 20 | 1H 2H | 3H 1| 2H | 3H | 1H 1| 3l

e W 0 BN NEEEN BN Do

FUNICELLI GIUSNA 3N | 3N oM | 2M 3N | 3N oM oM 3N | 3N oM|2M| 2M | 3N 3N | 3N oM
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TABELLONE DOCENTI

I C "GINO ROSSI VAIRO" - AGROPOLI — ORARIO 3° TRIMESTRE DALL'11-03-2024 ALL'8-6-2024

LUN

MAR

MER

GIO

VEN

8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00

8.009.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.00 14.00 16.00

8.00 9.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.00 14.00 16.00

8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00

8.00 9.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.00 14.00 16.00

GIANNELLA OTTA 3L 1L 2M | 3M iM| 2M | 3M 3N | IN | 2N M 3L | 3N | 2L 2L | 2N | IN | 1L
GIARLETTA ANGELO 1E | 2D | 1F | 2F 2F | 3E 1D 1F 1E | 1D 3F 3D | 2D | 2E | 3E 3F | 2E | 3D
GUARINO ANNA | 2G 3G | 3C 2C 3G | 2G 3C | 2G| 1G | 1C 1G| 2C | 3G | 1C 2C| 3C | 1C| 1G
IACONDINO IOLA | 1M | 2M | 1M M M zc,f,, M M| IM | 1M 1(|i/| iIM| 1M IM | 1M | 2M
IANNUZZI ANTON | 2H 1H | 3H | 3H 2H | 2H | 1H 3H 1H | 2H | 2H 3H| 3H | 1H | 1H 2H | 3H | 1H
IMPEMBA GIUSEPPI 3N | 2N 3M | 2M b st IN | 1L 2L | 3L IM| 1M | 3M | 2M 2N | IN | 1L | 3N
LAPASTINAFLORI| 1A | 2A | 1A | 3A 3A | 1A 1A | 3A | 2A | 3A 3A | 1A | 2A | 2A 3A 2A 2A
LAUREANAFEDERI | 1F | 1F 2M 1F 1(,:: Zc,i/l 2M | 2M 2M 1F 2M | 2M 1F | 1F
LEMBO ROSALBA [ IN | 3H 2N | 1G 1H | 2G 3N | 2H 2N | 1G 2G | IN 3G | 3N IH | 2H | 3H | 3G

LEONE ANNA M | 1C 3F | 1C 1% 3F | 1C| 1C | 1C 1C | 1C 1Cc 3F | 1C | 1C 1C 1C | 1C
MAGNA MARIA 3B | 2B | 2B | 1B 3B | 2B 3B| 2B | 1B 3B 1B| 1B | 2B | 3B 2B 3B | 1B | 1B
MAIORANO ROB 1F | 1F | 1F | 1F 1F 1CF 1F | 1F 1F | 1F 1F 1F | 1F | 2D 2D | 1F

MASTROIANNI GIUL M M| 3M| 1M | 1M 3M M 1%,, 3M IM| 3M | 1M 3(,; 3M
MATARAZZO ERSIL & U | 2 4 20| 3| 3l 3| 1| 2 1l 200 1| 2 1 | 3l 21 | 3l
MENZA ROSA 2D | 2D | 1L 2D | 1L 1L | 1L 1L 2D 2D | 1L | 1L 1L | 2D | 1L 2D
MIGLINO PASQUAL| 1L 2L | 1L | 3L 1L | 3L 2L 1L | 2L | 3L | 3L 1L | 3L | 2L 3L 2L | 1L | 2L
NAPOLI MATILD IN | 3A 3A | 3A | 3A | IN IN | 3A 3A | IN IN | 3A | IN 3A 3A 1IN
NIGROANTONEL | 2N | 2N | IN | 1B 1B IN | 2N | 2N 2N 1B 2N 1B | 2N 1B . 2N | 2N
NIGRO GABRIELL 1A | 2A 3C 3B | 1B | 2B | 3A 2B | 1A | 1C | 2A 2C | 3C | 3A 1B | 3B 2C 1C
NIGRO GIUSEPPIN 1C 1% 1C 1C | 1C 3% 3C| 3C 3C 1C | 3C 3C| 1C | 3C

ORLANDO MARIA |1l [ 2G | 3H | 1H 16 3G | 2l 2H| 3G | 3 | 3H 21 | 1G | 3l 1l 2G | 1H 2H
PALMIERI ARMN” l _

PALUMBO FABIOL | 2F | 2F | 2F 1l 2F | 2F | 2F 2F | 2F 2F 2F 1 | 2F | 2F < 2F
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I C "GINO ROSSI VAIRO" - AGROPOLI — ORARIO 3° TRIMESTRE DALL'11-03-2024 ALL'8-6-2024
TABELLONE DOCENTI

LUN MAR MER GO VEN
8.009.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.00 14.0016.00|8.00 9.00 10.0011.0012.00 13.00 14.0016.00/8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.0013.00 14.0016.00]8.00 9.00 10.0011.00 12.00 13.00 14.0016.00|8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 16.00
PECORA ANG MAR] 3L 2 | 2L el oM | 3M | 1M oM | w2 3 M| 3m 1L | 1| 2
PECORA DAVIDE 2H | 3H | 1G | 36| 2 3 1H 3 26| 2| u | 26| 3G 1G| 21 | 1H| 3H
pERROTTAANNAM | 3C [1B | 3C 3c 3c §88l 3c 3c 18 3C 3c ac| sac s 3c |88
POLIDORO RITA 1A 2L 2L ! 1A
POLITO CARLA | 3A | 2B 3B | 1B 1A | 3B 1B| 1A | 3B 2A 2A 1A 3A | 2B 2A | 1B | 3A | 2B
PROTAMARIELLA | 3F | 3D | 2G| 1D 3H | 3E | 21|36 2F 1H| 16| 31 | 2H 1F | 1E | 26 1
RAGONE ANTON oL | 1L | 1E | 3E 1L 3E | 2L e 1E | 3L 1L | 2E 1E | 2 | 3E 3L oL | 2E
ROMANO DOMIN 3l | 26| 2G | 26 2G | 26 2G 26| | 26|26 2G 3| 26 ! B oG
RUSSO IMMACOL 16 el 16 1G . I L= 16 fe| 16 1G 1G | 16 16| 16
SALPIETRO DAM VIN 2C 2% 1G 1G 1% 2C | 1G 1G | 2C 2C | 2C 1G | 1G | 2C
SCORZELLI ANNA AS IN| 2N 3N | 3N N | IN| 2N 3N | 2N | IN| 3N 3N | IN | 2N IN| 2N IN 3N
SERRA ANNA MAR 3M| 2M | 3M| 3m M | 2M M| 3M| 3M |3 2Mm| 3um M 3M | a5 | 3M | 3M
SICA GIUSEPPE| 2D | 2D | 1D 3D 10| 30| 1D 2D 3D | 2D | 1D 3D | 3D | 2D 1D 20| 3D | 1D
SINISCALCHI ROSAL 3 | 2E | 36 26 1€ | 1E 3E | 1€ | 3E | 2E 3E | 1€ | 2E | 2E 1E 2E | 36| 1E
SMALDONE VALE 3N | 2N | IN| 3N IN| 2N IN| 3N | 2N
SPADALUCIA | 3E | 3E | 2E 3E 1D 3E 2E | 3E | 2E | 3E 1D | 3E 3E | 1D %E | 3E )
SPIRAGLIA CORR 2D | 3F 1E oF | 3F | 2E | 3D 1F | 2E 1D 3E 2F | 20| 1F 3E|1D|3D| 1E
TANGREDIANNAM | 3H | 2H | 2H 3H | 3H 2H 2H 3H | 3H 3H | 2H | 2H | 3H 3H | 3H 2H
VERRELLI GABR.] 1E | 1E l ” 1E | 1E .l 1E | 1E . 1E | 1E .. 1E
VICICONTE NUN 3A 2a | 38 |3C 1c| 28 3A[3B|2c|3c|1B| 28 1a|1B|1c|2C 1A 2A
VILLANI ROSA | 2B | 3B 3B | 28 2B 3B 2B | 2B | 3B 3B | 28| 38 | 2B 28 [ 2B 38
ZAMMARRELLI IRE ac [ 2¢ oc | 2¢ 2C | ¢ 2¢ | 2c acl2c| 2¢ |2c|zB 2c. 3B 2C
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